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ERTESBEEEHNROZMCETIEANE 1 1KOREICETE, ROLBYBEN:LET,
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BB (FEOEMEF)

4 55 4A = B & W
No AR 2} b AR X H !l__d o RS
XA 28 % xiimm |maw| SEERX HHES
BEEBR(4~68%) 270,000
1 428 |REHRRR AR INEEEE R 4,104 | 1/4 1,026 268,974 | 1
2 41 B|REARR AR INEER 3469 | 1/4 867 268,107 | 2
3 4R16B |[IREARR HIIR INERER 4170 | 1/4 1,042 267,065 | 3
4 4198 |REARR AR WA HEH 2,981 | 1/4 745 266,320 | 4
5 4238 |REFARR IR INEERE R 3560 | 1/4 890 265430 | 5
6 48308 | RHBAR REOH. SOFMMEE 479 | HREENFBERESE 6,800 6,800 258,630 | 6
7| 4B30B|RHMAR HEHM M 4R 0 |[RFELS—MEE 3,400 3,400 255,230 | 7
8 TR13B | REHBAR BN 4B MY (B) ‘2B F#L 2,300 2,300 252930 | 8
9 0 252,930
10 0 252,930
1 0 252,930
12 0 252,930
13 0 252,930
14 0 252,930
15 0 252,930
16 0 252,930
17 0 252,930
18 0 252,930
19 0 252,930
20 0 252,930
A I 1) 270,000 30,784 17,070 252,930




W25 (BW6SBAR)

£ 5% 5A = & th W
ST s ad A X B # e |LOER
XA R HHi% _xmE |wsn) REERX HES
RIAMYRL 252,930

1 5A28 | BEHRRR s UL INEERER 2810 | 1/4 702 252,228
2 58108 [AEHAER AR INERER 3415| 1/4 853 251,375
3 5A18B|[REHAER prd-X e F 4RI 1—BHIE 557 557 250,818
4 5A28H |HEHRR AR A hEr 3,000 | 1/4 750 250,068
5 5258 | REHMAR 5 B MM 5 A 5 HRBE WHMERES 3,400 3,400 246,668
6 5R258 | RHMAR HREBAHMB%E 5A S HROH WEBERFESE 3,400 3,400 243,268
7 58308 | RHMAR MM MkH 5AS R S—EEEE 3'400' 3,400 239,868
8 TA13E|REEAR MEHE 58 ke (B) REHE 2,300 2,300 237,568
9 0 237,568
10 0 237,568
11 0 237,568
12 0 237,568
13 0 237,568
14 0 237,568
15 0 237,568
16 0 237,568
17 0 237,568
18 0 237,568
19 0 237,568
20 0 237,568
A ih L1 252,930 22,282 15,362 237,568
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NO AAB a il IRARR 3t ﬁ_____ #5168 i
HHRE R sk e |wmon| SEEEN ang| ina
B ARYEL 237,568

1 6A6H|MEMER XRK 74 R10) 12— B HIE 1,036 1,036 236,532 | 1
2 6A8H|BEMRR XRR A4\ 21— BHIE 228 228 236,304 [ 2
3 68138 |MEAXR HVYIR A HEH 3724 | 1/4 931 235373 | 3
4 6A258 |HEMRR i U2 INEERER 3,551 | 1/4 887 234,486 | 4
5 68308 | RHMAR AT 685 RERAE WHEWEREE 4,000 4,000 230486 | 5
6 6A308 | R MAR REBHAREE 685 HEOH AEBERES 3,400 3,400 227086 | 6 -
7| sRua|kemAR el m—— 3400 aa00| 223086 7
8 TR13B | RHMAR REFH 6 A MY () REFH#H 2,300 2,300 221,386 | 8
9 ’ 0 221,386
10 0 221,386
1 0 221,386
12 0 221,386
13 0 221,386
14 0 221,386
15 0 221,386
16 0 221,386
17 0 221,386
18 0 221,386
19 0 221,386
20 0 221,386

A h L1 237,568 21,639 16,182 221,386
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BHEIHR(7~9A5) 270,000
HARYEL 221,386

1 1A18|REMER AR INEERE 3 2751 1/4 687 490,699 | 1
2 TAE | REVRR VU2 INEFER 4,008 | 1/4 1,002 489,697 | 2
3| 7R1IB|EEHER HIVIR A HEL 3137| 1/4 784 488913 | 3
4 TA208 |REHRARR AR #HAHEL 3564 | 1/4 891 488,022 | 4
5 7TA288 |AEHER HvysKR #AhE 3847 | 1/4 961 487061 5
6 TH30H | REMAR SAHMMBEH 7A S BB B 4 7R A% E AR TR IS 4,000 4,000 483061 6
7 7H308 | RHMAR MIFEH MR 1A S B 4 — BB 3,400 3,400 479661 | 7
8 TR B | RHMAR WRBHMEN TAS REEAHWFEMERESE 3400 3,400 476,261 | 8
9 TA138 | REBAR REFRR 7AMERN (%) REH#H 2,300 2,300 473961| 9
10 0 473,961
" 0 473,961
12 0 473,961
13 0 473,961
14 0 473,961
15 0 473,961
16 0 473,961
17 0 473,961
18 0 473,961
19 0 473,961
20 0 473,961

A I L) 491,386 30,407 17,425 473,961
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«f 54 8AH ® B & W
NO AB a = IRASR LI ==— #5358 s
XHRH 2 HHisE el G B+ B
R A#RYEL 473,961

1 SR8 | LR B2 kY0235 X 8) R [ 233,550 233,550 240411 | 1
2 8A10B|MEHER AR WA BER 4028 | 1/4 1,007 239,404 | 2
3 sA11B|REHER HIU A INEBEE 2014 | 1/4 503 238901 | 3
4 8A16H|HAEAERR HIIAR A HEH 3953 1/4 988 237913 | 4
5 8A298 |RERER HIVAR A HEH 2635 1/4 658 237,255 | 5
6 SA3B|HENER AR INERER 4315 | 1/4 1,003 236,162 | 6
7 8A31B|RHMAR REAMMTEE sA 5 HREHNHMBRTESE | 3,900 | 3,900 232262 7
8 SAA|RHMAR 5 A MR 8 A 5 RREBNSHRERTSE 4,000 4,000 228,262 | 8
9 8A318|RHMAR BT HM Wik 8RS B 4— WA 3.400 3.400 224862 | 9
10| 108148|REMAR REHE MY 8AS (%) RBEWE 2,300 2,300 222562 | 10
11 0 222,562
12 0 222,562
13 0 222,562
14 0 222,562
15 0 222,562
16 0 222,562
17 0 222,562
18 0 222,562
19 0 222,562
20 0 222,562

A I it 473,961 264,155 251,399 222,562
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HHEE RE K% Xl |mow _ﬁggg" HHES
HR#RYVEL 222,562
1 9108 |HEMER VDU D2 A hEL 2580 | 1/4 645 221917 | 1
2 9168 |HMEMER HoyoR WA HhEH 1,786 | 1/4 448 221471 2
3| opuAE|mEmR WEELYQBEEDRAR | TITARXRUIVFERE 166,738 166,738 54733 | 3
4 98228 |MEHRER Hyusik A HE 3,006 | 1/4 751 53982 | 4
5 9826 B | REMA I REB MY 9A S RROBEFHERTE 3,900 3,900 50082 | 5
6 9A298 |HEMER HIUoK A HEH 2624 | 1/4 656 49426 | 6
7 9A 308 | RHMA R SR 985 RREHESFHERESE 4,000 | 4,000 45426 | 7
8 9R30H | REMAR HRFEHAN MR 975 HmEL S —WEED 3,400 3.400 42026 | 8
9 10A 148 | RHMAR EBRHE MiRY oAS () B 2,300 2,300 39726 | 9
10 39,726
11 0 39,726
12 0 39,726
13 0 39,726
14 0 39,726
15 0 39,726
16 0 39,726
17 0 39,726
18 0 39,726
19 0 39,726
20 0 39,726
A Ih Bt 222,562 190,334 182,836 39,726
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BEEHR(O10~128%) 270,000
AAKRYEL 39,726

1 10838 | REMARR VYR | INEER 2581 | 1/4 645 300,081 | 1
2 | 10R14B|RHEBAR RN B%Y 10AS () 2 H 2,800 2,800 306,281 | 2
3| 10A23B|WEHAER HuyoRr INEERE R 1580 | ‘1/4 395 305,886 | 3
4 10A308 | RHBAR B MM 10R5 ATt S HEEB 3,400 3,400 302486 | 4
5 | 108308 [RHMAR HRE# 10A5 HEAHNFMERTESE 3,900 3,900 298586 | 5
6 | 10A30E | RHMAR HEHmMMEEE 10A 5 WRBHNEMEREE 4,000 4,000 294586 | 6
7 0 294,586
8 0 294,586
9 0 294,586
10 0 294,586
1 0 294,586
12 0 294,586
13 0 294,586
14 0 294,586
15 0 294,586
16 0 294,586
17 0 294,586
18 0 294,586
19 0 294,586
20 0 294,586

10 A " L1 309,726 18,261 15,140 294,586
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0 5% 11A8 ® & K& W
vwol| =8 2] = AR X H #® N Lk 3
HHAR #E H % e G ﬁggg: HES
HTARYERL 294,586

1 11A28 |REARR HuuoRr INERER 2501 | 1/4 625 293,961
2 1MB4B|RAEHARRK IR Yo T-BHREE 656 656 293,305
3 1MASH|AENARER AR INEERERE 41231 1/4 1,030 292,275
4 NMANB|REARR AU #HAhEH 2,763 | 1/4 690 291,585
5 11A218|BEHARR AR #AhEH 3584 | 1/4 896 290,689
6 | 11A308|RHMAR HESEHAN MEEE 11AS BEt A—HHED 3,400 3,400 287,289
7| 11A30B|RYMAR RRAHK 1A HAOHYSBERTSE 3,900 3,900 283,389
8 11A30H | REHMAR HSAFMMEN 1AS RAORKFEMBREE 4;000 4,000 279,389
9 2R 228 | RHMAR REFH WEH 1A (B) REF# 2,800 © 2,800 276,589
10 0 276,589
1 0 276,589
12 0 276,589
13 0 276,589
14 0 276,589
15 0 276,589
16 0 276,589
17 0 276,589
18 0 276,589
19 0 276,589
20 0 276,589
11 A 7 it 294,586 27,727 17,997 276,589
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#Ff 5% 12A & FH Kk W
NG . 2 B AR X H lﬁ__ S RS
HHRAE L] ik WO |mow ﬂ@* LS
AIARYRL 276,589

1 12028 | REHARR VU2 #AhEL 2910 1/4 721 275,862
2 12A158 |REAER AR INEERE R 34201 1/4 855 275,007
3 12238 |REARXR AR WA HEL 3000 1/4 750 274,257
4 12288 |HEARR AV #AHhEH 3318 | 1/4 829 273,428
5| 12A308|RHMAR XRA® 129 RRAHWFMERRESE 3,900 3,900 269,528
6 | 12A308|RHMAR B AHMMRKE 12A5 REBHWEMERREE 4,000 4,000 265,528
7| 12R30B|RHWAR BEFEHA it 12A 5 RELS—EHEB 3,400 3,400 262,128
8 2A228 | REMAR REFH MKY 1285 | B8t 2,800 2,800 259,328
9 0 259,328
10 0 259,328
11 0 259,328
12 0 259,328
13 0 259,328
14 0 259,328
15 0 259,328
16 0 259,328
17 0 259,328
18 0 259,328
19 0 259,328
20 0 259,328
12 A 7 i 276,589 26,748 17,261 259,328
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vol me 2] B AR X B @ - NS
HHER B FiHk B |maw '&m* g é—-s
BEEHR(O~3A5) 270,000
MAKVEL 259,328
1 1AB[RAEHRR HIIAR INEERE R 2,480 | 1/4 620 528,708 | 1
2 1858 | LR HMEZLYQ04HBR) TR |BER M 78,550 78,550 450,158 | 2
3 1R158[RAEHRRR HIYoR ERIRNY—k)RMASS 3248 | 1/4 812 449346 | 3
4 18238 |IL#% MLV HSMRIR | EBA T 268,730 268,730 180616 | 4
5 1A258 | REHBAR B A7 $780(2023/04~2024/03) | (#k) B A $ i A0 33,060 33,000 147616 5
6 1A308 | REMAR HFEHA MR 1A BXt 54— MEEE 3.400 3,400 144216 | 6
7 1A318| REBAR HREM1AS HREHNFMERTES 3,900 3,900 140316 | 7
8 1A318|REHEAR #0HMBEE 155 RADHNSMEREE 4,000 4,000 136,316 | 8
9 2A22B8 | REBAR REHS MRE 1A% () RBH R 2,800 2,800 133516 | 9
10 0 133516
1 0 133516
12 0 133,516
13 0 133516
14 0 133,516
15 0 133516
16 0 133,516
17 0 133,516
18 0 133,516
19 0 133516
20 0 133,516
A n LL 529,328 400,108 395,812 133516
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4f 65 2R & B K W
NO AB A = XA > ﬁ— #3518 RN
XA &8 sk xuel o] SEEDR e
B AMYREL 133,516

1 2B |REHARR AR A HEL 3242 | 1/4 810 132,706 | 1
2 2R 78| L#HR HEELY2014FHESRHR [TATRAKRIRHIVFERE 181,011 181,011 -48305 | 2
3 2A8A|REHER Huuor | EER 3,056 1/4' 764 -49,069 | 3
4 2R10B|(HEHAER HIVR A HEL 2,483v 1/4 620 -49,689 | 4
5 2138 |WBERER AR A hER 3424 | 1/4 856 -50,545 | 5
6 2A228 | RHMAR BREIREOEREADEBS] |(%) REHEL 2,200 2,200 -52,745 6
7 2A228 | RHMAR HETH MY 2AS () R | 2,800 2,800 -55,545 | 7
8 2230 |AEHER YR HAHEH 3405 | 1/4 851 -56,396 | 8
9 2A29B | REMAR HEFEHAN M 2R 5 R 52— W HmE 3,400 3.400 -59,796 | 9
10| 2R208|RHBAR REAH2A5 RELE 8 S0 E RIS 3,900 3,900 63,696 | 10
11 2A298 | REMAR B EFMMEY 2R 5 REAHNHFHERESE 4,000 4,000 -67,696 | 11
12 0 -67,696
13 0 -67.696
14 0 -67,696
15 0 -67,696
16 0 -67,696
17 0 -67,696
18 0 -67,696
19 0 -67.696
20 0 ~67.696

A Ih L1y 133,516 212,921 201,212 -67.696
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oM 6% 3A8 ® B K W
vl g " B g L X & gy TR
XHAH R X% il |won| BEEEN HE
B AMYBL ~67,696

1 SA1B|RERARR AR A hEL 2574 | 1/4 643 -68,339 | 1
2 3IF8E|HEHER HIUU oA hER 1552 | 1/4 388 -68727| 2
3 3SATE|HEAMRR Huusfk LRI RILF— () RRESS 3,656 | 1/4 914 -69.641| 3
4 3B |REHMRR HI)R #WAHEL 2,598 | 1/4 649 -70290 | 4
5 3A308 | RHMAR RRA#IAS WEBHRN S MERTSE 3,900 3,900 -74190| 5
6 3A3B|RHMAR BFEHM Mt 385 BERt a—REEi 3,400 3,400 -717590 | 6
7 3A3A|RHMAR B EFMmR 3AS RAQHWFMERRESE 4,000 4,000 -81590 | 7
8 0 -81,590
9 0 -81,590
10 0 -81,590
11 0 -81,590
12 0 -81,590
13 0 -81,590
14 0 -81,590
15 0 -81,590
16 0 -81,590
17 0 -81,590
18 0 -81,590
19 0 -81,590
20 0 -81,590

A 7 L1 -67,696 21,680 13,894 -81,590




